2017 Jay High School Varsity Football Schedule

Date
Aug. 18
Aug. 25
Sept. 1
Sept. 8
Sept. 15
Sept. 22
Sept. 29
Oct. 6
Oct. 13
Oct. 20
Oc;c. 27
Nov. 3

Opponent

Baker Classic
Flomaton High
Cottondale High
Rocky Bayou
Wewahitchka High
Escambia Academy
Baker High
Northview High
Open

J.U. Blacksher (Homecoming)
Freeport High

Lighthouse Academy

Home
Away

Away

Head Varsity Football Coach: Melvin Kersey
Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood

Principal: Stephen Knowlton

Assistant Principal: Carlisle Griffin
Varsity Cheer Coach: Junia Fischer

Time
7 PM
7 PM
7 PM
7 PM
7 PM
7 PM
7 PM
7 PM

7 PM
7 PM
7 PM



2017
JAY HIGH SCHOOL
JV FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Date Opponent | Place Time

08/29 Escambia Academy Home L 6 PM

09/05 Excel . Away - 6PM

09/12 Flomaton . oM

09/19 righ - 6 PM

09/26 6 PM

10/03 6 PM

10/10 Uriah ‘ Home 6 PM
10/17 Escambia Academy Away 6 PM

IV Football Coaches:
Rob Myrick
Wiltis Cannon
Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood
Principal: Stephen Knowlton  Assistant Principal: Carlisle Griffin

IV Cheer Coach: Heather Willis



ROTAL

JAY HIGH

o BOXY'S &© GERL'S CROSS-COUNTRY o

2017 Cross-Country Schedule

Date: Meet: Host: Time: Team:
SAT. Pace Patriot Simms Middle — Pace Bam —Girls / 8:45am - Boys - " Varsity/ IV
8/2 9:30am -V Girls/ 10:15 JV Boys | {JV runs open)
TUES. Paxton Meet Lake Jackson - Florala 4:00pm — Girls/Boys All runners
8/5
TUES. Freeport Meet Freeport HS 4:00pm — Girls/Boys All runners
9/12
SAT. JD Mac Invitational lay @ Bray-Hendricks Park 7:30 - Coaches meeting Varsity/JV
8/30 Bam - Girls / 8:45am — Boys (JV runs open}
9:30 - Open/JV
SAT. TR Miller Challenge Brewton Middle School 8am — Coaches meeting Varsity Only
10/7 8:30am - Girls / 9:10am —Boys
9:40am - IV Girls 2K
10:05am — JV Boys 3K
10:30am — Open Run
TBA Northview Meet Northview HS TBA All runners
SAT. EscaRosa Championship East Milton Ball Park TBA Varsity Only
10/14
SAT. District Jay High School @ Simms Middle TBA Top 7 Varsity
10/28 (Pace)
TBA Regionals Lake City, FL TBA Top 7 Varsity
SAT. State — Tallzhassee Apalachee Regional Park TBA Top 7 Varsity
11/11

Girl’s Head coach: Teresa Dobson /Boy’s Head coach: Matt Dobson
Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood

Principal: Stephen Knowlton

Asst. Principal: Carlisle Griffin




2017 Jay Lady Royals Volleyball

Head Coach: Jessica Odom ~  Assistant Coach: Dana Blackimon
Principal: Steven Knowlton  ~  Asst. Principal: Carlisle Griffin

Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood

Date: Opponent: Place: Y ) © Varsity
Aug. 15 Pre-Season Game Milton e 5:10
Aug. 17 Pre-Season Game Milton — 73
Aung, 22 PCA PCA £:00 6:00
Aug. 29 Faurel Hill Laurel Hill 5:00 6:00
Aug. 31 Flomaton Home 4:00. ‘ 5:00
Sept. 5 TR Miller TR Miller 5:04 6:00
Sept. 7 WS Neal WS Neal 4:30 5:30
Sept. 8 Rocky Bayou Home 4:30 5:30
Sept 12 Baker Home 5:00 6:00
Sept. 14 Laurel Hill Home 5:00 6:00
Sept. 18 WS Neal Home 4:30 5:30
Sept. 19 Rocky Bayou A Rocky Bayou 5:0 G:00
Sept. 21 Northview Heme 5:00 L
Sept. 23 Round Robin Tourn. West Florida HS -— TBA
Sept. 25 TR Miller Home 4:30 5:30
Sept, 26 Central Home 5:00 6:00
Sept. 28 Baler Balker 5:00 6:00
Oct. 3 Flomaton Flomzton 4:00 5:00
Oct. 5 Northview Northview 5:.00 6:00
Get. 6 Centrsal Centrsal 4:00 5:06
Oct. 7 Jean King Tourn. Niceville HS — TBA
Oct. 12 . PCA **Home** ’ 5:00 5:00
Oct. 13 West Florida HS West Florida HS 5:30 6:30
Oct 16-20 Districts Baker — TBA

**Senior Nighf'a“*




Date
August 31°
Sept. 11

Sept. 12t
Sept. 20%

Sept. 25t
Sept. 28"
Oct. 2"
Oct. 5%
Oct. 10
Oct. 12%

2017
Jay High School
Golf Team Schedule

Event/Place

Stonebrook

Stonebrook (Girls)
(Bryan Nathan) (18 holes)
Tanglewood

Miracle Strip Invitational (Girls)
(FWB Pines/18 holes)
FCA A.C. Read (18 holes)
Tanglewood

Stonebrook

Hidden Creek
Tanglewood

Foxwood

Head Coach: Lance Youngblood

Time
3:30 PM
9:00 AM

3:30 PM
8:30 AM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM



