### 2017 Jay High School Varsity Football Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Aug. 18	Baker Classic	Home	7 PM
Aug. 25	Flomaton High	Away	7 PM
Sept. 1	Cottondale High	Home	7 PM
Sept. 8	Rocky Bayou	Home	7 PM
Sept. 15	Wewahitchka High	Home	7 PM
Sept. 22	Escambia Academy	Away	7 PM
Sept. 29	Baker High	Away	7 PM
Oct. 6	Northview High	Home	7 PM
Oct. 13	Open		
Oct. 20	J.U. Blacksher (Homecoming)	Home	7 PM
Oct. 27	Freeport High	Away	7 PM
Nov. 3	Lighthouse Academy	Away	7 PM

Head Varsity Football Coach: Melvin Kersey Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood

> Principal: Stephen Knowlton Assistant Principal: Carlisle Griffin Varsity Cheer Coach: Junia Fischer

# 2017

# JAY HIGH SCHOOL JV FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
08/29	Escambia Academy	Home	6 PM
09/05	Excel	Away	6 PM
09/12	Flomaton	Away	6 PM
09/19	Uriah	Away	6 PM
09/26	Excel	<b>Ho</b> me	6 PM
10/03	Flomaton	Hòme	6 PM
10/10	Uriah	Home	6 PM
10/17	Escambia Academy	Away	6 PM

JV Football Coaches:

Rob Myrick

Willis Cannon

Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood

Principal: Stephen Knowlton Assistant Principal: Carlisle Griffin

JV Cheer Coach: Heather Willis



#### 2017 Cross-Country Schedule

Date:	Meet:	Host:	Time:	Team:
SAT.	Pace Patriot	Simms Middle – Pace	8am – Girls / 8:45am – Boys	Varsity/ JV
9/2			9:30am – JV Girls/ 10:15 JV Boys	(JV runs open)
TUES.	Paxton Meet	Lake Jackson – Fiorala	4:00pm – Girls/Boys	All runners
9/5				
TUES. 9/12	Freeport Meet	Freeport HS	4:00pm – Girls/Boys	All runners
SAT.	JD Mac Invitational	Jay @ Bray-Hendricks Park	7:30 – Coaches meeting	Varsity/JV
9/30			8am — Girls / 8:45am — Boys 9:30 — Open/JV	(JV runs open)
SAT. 10/7	TR Miller Challenge	Brewton Middle School	8am – Coaches meeting 8:30am – Girls / 9:10am – Boys 9:40am – JV Girls 3K 10:05am – JV Boys 3K 10:30am – Open Run	Varsity Only
ТВА	Northview Meet	Northview HS	ТВА	Ail runners
SAT. 10/14	EscaRosa Championship	East Milton Ball Park	TBA	Varsity Only
SAT. 10/28	District	Jay High School @ Simms Middle (Pace)	ТВА	Top 7 Varsity
ТВА	Regionals	Lake City, FL	ТВА	Top 7 Varsity
SAT. 11/11	State – Tallahassee	Apalachee Regional Park	TBA	Top 7 Varsity

Girl's Head coach: Teresa Dobson /Boy's Head coach: Matt Dobson

Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood

Principal: Stephen Knowlton Asst. Principal: Carlisle Griffin

## 2017 Jay Lady Royals Volleyball

Head Coach: Jessica Odom

- Assistant Coach: Dana Blackmon

Principal: Steven Knowlton

Asst. Principal: Carlisle Griffin

Athletic Director: Lance Youngblood

Date:	Opponent:	Place:	JV	Varsity
Aug. 15	Pre-Season Game	Milton	Proteins	5:10
Aug. 17	Pre-Season Game	Milton	dia Perentan	7:30
Aug. 22	PCA	PCA	5:00	6:00
Aug. 29	Laurel Hill	Laurel Hill	5:00	6:00
Aug. 31	Flomaton	Home	4:00	5:00
Sept. 5	TR Miller	TR Miller	5:00	6:00
Sept. 7	W'S Neal	WS Neal	4:30	5:30
Sept. 8	Rocky Bayou	Home	4:30	5:30
Sept 12	Baker	Home	5:00	6:00
Sept. 14	Laurel Hill	Home	5:00	6:00
Sept. 18	WS Neal	Home	4:30	5:30
Sept. 19	Rocky Bayou	Rocky Bayou	5:00	6:00
Sept. 21	Northview	Home	5:00	6:00
Sept. 23	Round Robin Tourn.	West Florida HS		TBA
Sept. 25	TR Miller	Home	4:30	5:30
Sept. 26	Central	Home	5:00	6:00
Sept. 28	Baker	Baker	5:00	6:00
Oct. 3	Flomaton	Flomaton	4:00	5:00
Oct. 5	Northview	Northview	5:00	6:00
Oct. 6	Central	Central	4:00	5:00
Oct. 7	Jean King Tourn.	Niceville HS		TBA
Oct. 12	PCA	**Home**	5:00	6:00
Oct. 13	West Florida HS	West Florida HS	5:30	6:30
Oct 16-20	Districts	Baker	Market.	TBA

2017
Jay High School
Golf Team Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<b>Event/Place</b>	<u>Time</u>
August 31st	Stonebrook	3:30 PM
Sept. 11 <sup>th</sup>	Stonebrook (Girls)	9:00 AM
	(Bryan Nathan) (18 holes)	
Sept. 12 <sup>th</sup>	Tanglewood	3:30 PM
Sept. 20 <sup>th</sup>	Miracle Strip Invitational (Girls)	8:30 AM
	(FWB Pines/18 holes)	
Sept. 25 <sup>th</sup>	FCA A.C. Read (18 holes)	3:30 PM
Sept. 28 <sup>th</sup>	Tanglewood	3:30 PM
Oct. 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Stonebrook	3:30 PM
Oct. 5 <sup>th</sup>	Hidden Creek	3:30 PM
Oct. 10 <sup>th</sup>	Tanglewood	3:30 PM
Oct. 12 <sup>th</sup>	Foxwood	4:00 PM

Head Coach: Lance Youngblood